2025 SPONSOR PLEDGE FORM

HELP SHAPE THE FUTURE OF SAN ANTONIO



EMAIL this Pledge Form to sanantonio@uli.org NO LATER than December 31, 2024.

You will then be issued a ULI Invoice to make your sponsor payment to ULI, due by February 1, 2025.

□ Please invoice and I will pay by check or ACH.

□ Please invoice and I will pay by credit card (3.5% credit card fee will be added to total).

Sponsor Representative (who will be primary contact with ULI San Antonio and receive invoice)

Company/Organization:	
Contact Name:	Title:
Email:	Phone:
Street Address:	
City/State/Zip:	

Administrative Support to Sponsor (if same as sponsor contact, leave blank)

Contact Name:	Title:
Email:	Phone:

Complimentary ULI Membership Recipient(s) (if applicable)

Contact Name:	_DOB:	Email:
Contact Name:	_DOB:	Email:
Contact Name:	DOB:	Email:

Please Check Sponsorship Level

- □ Mission Sponsor: \$25,000
- □ Diamond Sponsor: \$10,000
- □ Platinum Sponsor: \$7,500
- □ Gold/Founding Sponsor: \$5,000
- □ Silver Sponsor: \$3,500

- Mentorship Forum Sponsor: \$1,000
 Young Leaders Group Sponsor: \$2,000
- ULI NEXT Sponsor: \$1,000
- □ Women's Leadership Initiative (WLI) Sponsor: \$1,000
- □ Local Member Council IdeaFest Sponsor: \$2,000

□ I would like a *5% discount for a 2-year commitment.

SEND US YOUR LOGO!

ULI San Antonio will highlight your company logo on our website and in email promotions. Please send a high-resolution logo to sanantonio.uli.org.

EMAIL this Pledge to <u>sanantonio@uli.org</u> no later than December 31, 2024. After that you will be issued a ULI Invoice to make payment by February 1, 2025.

The Urban Land Institute (ULI) is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit research and education organization supported by its sponsors worldwide. TAX ID 53-0159845 ULI neither lobbies nor acts as an advocate for any single industry.

ULI SAN ANTONIO SPONSORSHIP CONTACTS:

JOHNNY JOHNSTON, Sponsorship Co-Chair | johnny.johnston@ctt.com PHILIP MASSARI, Sponsorship Co-Chair | philipm@areatx.com ROBERT ARZOLA, Sponsorship Committee Member | robert.arzola@jll.com JANIS PLOETZ, Executive Director | janis.ploetz@uli.org CODY SHOWN, Senior Manager | cody.shown@uli.org